
THE ACADEMY AT JOHNS HOPKINS 
East Baltimore Campus 

 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 

 
Date/Time:  Thursday, February 13, 2020 | 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Location:  The Academy at Johns Hopkins, East Reading Room, Welch Library 
 

 
AGENDA 

TOPIC  DETAILS 
Welcome, Announcements,  

and Academy Business 
12:00 – 12:05 pm 
Cindy Rand, PhD 
Senior Associate Dean for Faculty 
 

Updates from Subcommittees 12:05 – 12:15 pm 
Subcommittee co-chairs 
 

Professionalism Coaching 12:15 – 12:45 pm 
Dr. Janice Clements 
Vice Dean for Faculty 
Dr. Roy Ziegelstein 
Vice Dean for Education 
 

Academy Rounds 12:45 – 1:30 pm 
Dr. John Anderson, Assistant Professor of Medicine and 
Academy Affiliate 
‘Television’s Portrayal of Doctors: Effects on the Public 
and Profession’ 
 

 
2020 Upcoming Academy Events: 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
Representative from the Tech Hub and 
Dr. Margaret Chisolm, Professor of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences presenting ‘The Use of Visual 
Thinking Strategies in Medical Education’ 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Ms. Amy Deutschendorf: ‘Impact of New Medicare Waiver in Maryland’ 
 
Thursday, April 16, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
Academy Rounds: Dr. Kerry Stewart                                                                        Continued on back of page.  



Thursday, April 23, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. Landon King, Executive Vice Dean for the School of Medicine 
 
Thursday, May 14, 2020  
AT THE CLIFTON MANSION: 2701 St. Lo Dr., Baltimore 21213 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting from 12:00 – 12:45 pm 
Tour of the Clifton Mansion from 12:45 – 2:15 pm 
You may bring one guest.  
 
Thursday, May 21 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. Janice Clements, Vice Dean for Faculty for the School of Medicine 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
Academy Rounds: Speaker TBD 
 
Thursday, July 9, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 16, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. Mike Weisfeldt: ‘Johns Hopkins Technology Ventures’ 
 
SKIP AUGUST 
 
Thursday, September 10, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, October 8, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, November 12, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, December 10, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
Followed by Academy Holiday Party 
 
 
 
 


